Fire Alarm Systems | FAS-420-TM Series Aspirating Smoke Detectors LSN improved version
The FAS‑420‑TM Series Aspirating Smoke Detectors are
specially designed for direct connection to the Local
SecurityNetwork improved version with the extended
range of features. These active fire detection systems are
for early fire detection in zone and equipment protection,
as well as for the monitoring of air-conditioning units or
ducts. The exact location of the fire can be pinpointed

Life cycle of fan (at 12 V and 24 °C) 60,000 hrs
FAS-420-TM Series Aspirating Smoke Detectors LSN improved version | 5
Ordering Information
FAS-420-TM Aspirating Smoke Detector
LSN improved version
with LED displays for operating mode, mal-
function and alarm
FAS-420-TM
FAS-420-TM-R Aspirating Smoke Detector
LSN improved version
with LED displays for operating mode, mal-
function, alarm and fire source identification
FAS-420-TM-R
FAS-420-TM-RVB Aspirating Smoke
Detector LSN improved version
with LED displays for operating mode, mal-
function, alarm, fire source identification and
smoke level display
FAS-420-TM-RVB
Accessories
FAS-420-TM-HB Housing Base
for Aspirating Smoke Detectors Series
FAS‑420‑TM
FAS-420-TM-HB
FAS‑ASD‑DIAG Diagnostic Software